
SUPPLEMENTARY SHEET
SPRING SALE - FRIDAY 6th SEPTEMBER 2024

 All bulls have been vaccinated for Vibriosis. Due to an error with the expiry date of the live vaccine, we were
unable to vaccinate the bulls for ticks prior to the sale. However, any purchaser who requires tick vaccination
can let us know, and we will vaccinate your bull and hold them at Mount Mill until they are ready to travel to
Queensland.

 Minnamurra will personally deliver bulls to buyers whose properties lie within a 150km radius of Mount Mill
free of charge. For interstate buyers, Minnamurra will arrange and cover freight costs as far as the Qld, Vic

or SA border.
 Can't make it to the sale? Bid online on AuctionsPlus. Videos and catalogues featuring

each bull are available on our website www.minnamurra.com.au, or scan this QR code:
 To avoid congestion on sale day, please pre-register for the sale by the day before using

the link on our webpage, then pick up a bid card from the Elders’ desk when you arrive.
 All sale animals were re-scanned and structurally assessed by Roger Evans of Bovine

Scanning Services on Wednesday 28th August 2024 and the latest results appear in the
tables below.

TWO-YEAR OLD ‘T’ BULL SCANS

Lot
No. NAME Date of

Birth
Live

Weight (kg)
Scrotal

(cm)
EMA
(cm)

P8 Fat
(mm)

Rib Fat
(mm)

IMF
(%)

1 TRENT T39 6/03/2022 674 33.5 106 12 10 6.7

2 TEDDY T15 16/03/2022 684 37.5 109 15 9 7.8

3 TEMPLETON T16 15/03/2022 724 39 110 9 7 7.3

4 TAHOMA T1 19/03/2022 Withdrawn

5 TRITON T43 1/05/2022 682 35 110 15 9 6.0

6 TROJAN T79 22/07/2022 708 39 117 12 9 7.2

7 TEE-BALL T108 22/07/2022 658 35 106 11 7 6.3

8 TULLY T111 1/08/2022 Withdrawn

9 THUNDERBOLT T82 30/10/2022 652 40 115 6 5 5.6

10 TAILOR T81 12/08/2022 674 37.5 114 15 10 7.8

11 THOMAS T22 1/03/2022 Withdrawn

12 TITAN T29 23/03/2022 646 39 109 14 11 7.8

13 TRAVIS T37 21/03/2022 722 37.5 114 15 10 7.7

14 TOBIAS T30 2/04/2022 654 34 110 12 8 6.6



Lot
No. NAME Date of

Birth
Live

Weight (kg)
Scrotal

(cm)
EMA
(cm)

P8 Fat
(mm)

Rib Fat
(mm)

IMF
(%)

15 TULSA T70 22/07/2022 708 40 113 10 7 6.3

16 TUNGSTEN T57 6/08/2022 Withdrawn

17 TITANIC T65 19/08/2022 742 41 115 10 10 7.5

18 TALON T63 16/08/2022 670 36.5 109 11 8 6.7

19 TRICKSTER T107 27/07/2022 Withdrawn

20 TROY T51 26/07/2022 668 36 115 11 8 6.4

21 TARGET T69 26/08/2022 644 34 114 11 8 6.5

22 TYSON T58 10/08/2022 628 33 113 11 8 6.4

23 TANDEM T59 16/08/2022 634 36 108 13 8 7.0

24 TANGLE T102 19/08/2022 640 35.5 112 12 9 6.1

25 TAPSTER T78 22/08/2022 646 44 117 8 7 6.0

26 TEACHER T61 3/11/2022 630 34 112 7 5 5.9

27 TOPMOST T101 21/10/2022 634 39 107 13 10 7.4

28 TURNER T76 9/08/2022 634 38 107 16 9 6.7

29 TREMAINE T38 7/03/2022 680 40 108 15 10 7.0

30 TIGER T27 1/03/2022 672 36 113 12 8 7.2

31 TARZAN T9 1/04/2022 Withdrawn

32 TUDOR T52 1/08/2022 616 39 109 9 5 7.0

33 TRIGGER T54 26/08/2022 616 33 112 11 8 6.8

34 TORPEDO T100 18/10/2022 586 35 109 10 8 6.8

35 THUNDER T80 26/10/2022 598 35 107 8 6 6.0

36 TANNER T60 19/08/2022 640 36.5 106 12 8 7.1

37 TENOR T95 24/10/2022 622 37 101 5 4 5.5

38 TAXI T53 22/10/2022 566 36 100 6 6 5.8

39 TABOO T74 10/08/2022 Withdrawn

40 TYRONE T73 10/08/2022 608 35 105 10 7 5.7

41 TRIBUNE T55 21/08/2022 586 34 101 13 8 6.2

BULL DRAFT AVERAGES 652 37 109 11 8 6.5



BEEFCLASS STUCTURAL ASSESSMENTS
All bulls structurally assessed by Roger Evans on 28th August 2024.
Scan the QR Code on the right for an explanation of BeefClass Structural Scoring.
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Lot Name FC RC FA RA RS RH LM TM SN
1-9 1-9 1-9 1-9 1-9 1-9 A-E 1-5 1-5

1 TRENT T39 7 6 7 6 6 6 C+ 1 5
2 TEDDY T15 6 6 6 6 7 6 B- 1 5
3 TEMPLETON T16 6 6 6 6 7 6 B- 1 4
4 TAHOMA T1 Withdrawn
5 TRITON T43 6 6 6 6 6 6 B- 1 4
6 TROJAN T79 6 4 6 7 7 6 B- 1 4
7 TEE-BALL T108 5 4 6 6 7 6 C 1 5
8 TULLY T111 Withdrawn
9 THUNDERBOLT T82 6 6 5 6 6 6 B- 1 4

10 TAILOR T81 7 4 7 6 6 6 C+ 1 4
11 THOMAS T22 Withdrawn
12 TITAN T29 7 6 6 6 7 6 C+ 1 5
13 TRAVIS T37 6 4 7 7 7 6 C+ 1 5
14 TOBIAS T30 6 6 6 7 7 6 B- 1 5
15 TULSA T70 6 4 6 6 6 6 B- 1 5
16 TUNGSTEN T57 Withdrawn
17 TITANIC T65 7 6 6 6 7 6 C+ 1 4
18 TALON T63 6 6 6 6 6 5 C+ 1 4
19 TRICKSTER T107 Withdrawn
20 TROY T51 4 6 6 6 7 6 C+ 2 5
21 TARGET T69 6 6 6 6 6 6 C+ 1 4
22 TYSON T58 7 6 5 6 6 6 B- 1 5
23 TANDEM T59 7 6 6 6 7 6 C+ 1 4
24 TANGLE T102 7 6 7 6 6 5 B- 1 4
25 TAPSTER T78 6 6 6 6 6 4 B- 1 5
26 TEACHER T61 6 6 6 6 7 6 B- 1 4
27 TOPMOST T101 7 6 6 6 7 6 C+ 2 5
28 TURNER T76 6 4 6 7 6 6 C+ 2 5
29 TREMAINE T38 6 6 7 7 7 6 C+ 1 5
30 TIGER T27 6 6 6 6 6 6 C+ 1 4
31 TARZAN T9 Withdrawn
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Lot Name FC RC FA RA RS RH LM TM SN
1-9 1-9 1-9 1-9 1-9 1-9 A-E 1-5 1-5

32 TUDOR T52 6 4 5 5 4 6 C+ 1 4

33 TRIGGER T54 6 6 6 7 6 6 C+ 1 5

34 TORPEDO T100 6 6 6 6 7 6 C+ 1 4

35 THUNDER T80 6 6 6 6 7 6 C+ 1 4

36 TANNER T60 6 4 6 7 6 6 C+ 1 5

37 TENOR T95 6 6 6 6 6 6 C+ 1 3

38 TAXI T53 6 6 6 7 7 6 B- 1 4

39 TABOO T74 Withdrawn

40 TYRONE T73 6 6 6 6 7 6 B- 1 5

41 TRIBUNE T55 7 4 7 6 6 6 C+ 1 4

BRINGING YOUR NEW BULLS HOME
We strongly recommend that you have some other cattle in
the yards to welcome your new bulls to avoid stressing them.
Bulls will take some time to adjust to a new location and to
new grazing conditions. The impact of temperature, humidity
and unfamiliar pastures/feeds all contribute to reduce feed
intake and lead to weight loss and to fertility depression. As
part of the planning around bull purchases, it is worth
considering how nutrition can be maintained while bulls
acclimatise to new locations. In some cases, it may be
providing access to good quality forage along with better
pastures for a few weeks while bulls adjust. It may also require
re-thinking paddocks to help bulls adjust to the temperatures
of a new location. It is worth recognising that the stresses of
sale and transport, along with adjusting to a new location will
take some time for bulls to recover from. By planning to
minimise the impacts these have, the period of time where
bulls may be less fertile can be potentially reduced.

Due to extended wet conditions the bulls hoofs are soft and may be foot sore for a short period when transferred to firmer ground.

MINNAMURRA SPECKLES
BETTER CARCASES – BETTER YIELDS

FOR BETTER PROFITS

www.minnamurra.com.au
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